Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17014
Revised: 02-02-17
Page: 1 of 2
PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
LED 4” & 6” RESIDENTIAL RETROFIT
RRX-L7 SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT CRI
107301 RR41027W-L7 10W 2700K 4" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 2700K
80
107309 RR61127W-L7 11W 2700K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 2700K
107310 RR61130W-L7 11W 3000K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 3000K
107317 RR61827W-L7 18W 2700K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 2700K
107318 RR61830W-L7 18W 3000K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 3000K
107305 RR41027WC-L7 10W 2700K 4" HIGH CRI DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 2700K
90107321 RR61827WC-L7 18W 2700K 6" HIGH CRI DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 2700K
107322 RR61830WC-L7 18W 3000K 6" HIGH CRI DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE VERSION L7 3000K
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Lutron DVCL-153PL
Leviton IPL106
Lutron CTELV-303P